
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

17.25"

15"

17.5"

50"

5.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 2-18" Stems

Product Weight: 9.5lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 75 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 19" x 19" x 17"

Carton 1 Weight: 13lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

A half-round opal glossy glass shade with knurled metal details and a simple domed canopy give Lethbridge a modern industrial
aesthetic. Available in three sizes and three classic finishes, this versatile pendant can work in various design styles.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120
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